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 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH AT CB

 C  SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
46
63
65

S
49
65

66,5

M
52
67

67,5

L
55
69
69

XL
58
71
70

2XL
61
73

71,5

News 2015

News 2016

ID.005

Shield Softshell Pro
+ Shield Softshell Pro

+ Shield Softshell ProShelter Pro

Seulement utilisé dans catalogue 2016

Shelter Pro

Shelter Pro

Superhood

Multi-activeHooded Softshell /w.

Multi-active

ID.701 Softshell

ID.701 SoftshellSuperhood

Trooper

Trooper

ID.006 Kneepads PRO
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